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R ENTHE L35 L35/60 Hz: 0.32 kW
R ENTHE L35 L50/60 Hz: 0.16 kW
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TEBN BA 760 Hz &5 TF:3.3A
SR (&X) TT60Hz RXHET:8A
Snz2 (BAREX) SMNEREER: 310 m3/h

AEREER: 345 m3/h

BEXALL (EER) /9 50/60 Hz L35L35  #l;¢8E/7 L35 L35 (EER) 60 Hz: 1.03
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PiirSg& 1P, FE ENG605291TE  SMEIRBIIFEFLR IP 34
NTEIFBIIPEFSR IP 54

Protection category NEMA UL Type 12
w27 /2 IR B #1/47: R-513A
£:0.13kg

SIRBE B (GWP): 631
CO2 Z1&E%) (CO2e): 0.08 t

mEETI28 BEARITHIEE (B IRE +35°C)
TERESEE 10°C...55°C

Operating temperature max @60 54 °C

Hz

R ESTE -40°C...70°C

HTEE 30°C...54°C

EIHE Pel FREINZE L35 L35/60 Hz: 0.31 kW
FRREINE L35 L50/60 Hz: 0.36 kW

ARFNTEES (p &K 258

A E (A TES BohfREGES/1A22: 10 A
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Custom Tariff Number China

(deviation to global nr)
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM8

ECLASS 8.0

HEE

13
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1%
12.191
12.833
84158200

Differing customs tariff number for China: 84180000

4028177322813
EC000855
EC000855

27180704

UL + C-UL (listed)
UL+C-UL-FTTA
UR + C-UR (recognized)

EAC

FFEEREA
Declaration of conformity - F-gas regulation
FFE1ERE UK



